HEALTH PROFESSIONS COUNCIL OF ZAMBIA

A.HEALTH PRACTITIONERS
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REGISTRATION

Provisional Registration

Diploma and Certificate Holders
Degree Holders-Doctors

Degree Holders-other categories

Temporal Registration

Diploma and Certificate Holders
Degree Holders-Doctors

Degree Holders-other categories

Registration for limited period
Diploma and Certificate Holders
Degree Holders-Doctors

Degree Holders-other categories

Full Registration

Diploma and Certificate Holders
Degree Holders-Doctors

Degree Holders-other categories

Specialist Registration

APPLICABLE FEES
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ZAMBIAN (ZMW)

933
1,600
1,200

933
1,600
1,200

933
1,600
1,200

933
1,600
1,200

3.547

NON ZAMBIAN (ZMW)

4,000
13,333
6,667

4,000
13,333
6,667

4,000
13,333
6,667

4,000
13,333
6,667

20,000



2 ANNUAL RENEWAL OF PRACTICING CERTIFICATE

(a) Diploma and Certificate Holders 624 2,000
(b) Degree Holders-Doctors 1,440 4,000
(c) Degree Holders-other categories 1,080 3,333
(d) Specidalists 3,096 6,667
3 RESTORATION OF NAME ON REGISTER 1,600 13,333
4 APPLICATION FOR DUPLICATE CERTIFICATE 2,053 5,013

5 APPLICATION FOR CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

(a) Certificate of good standing 4,880 20,000
Certificate of good standing (10 years and above on full
(b) register) 3.280 20,000

B. HEALTH FACILITIES
1 Application Fees

Class A 600 600
Closs B 600 600
Class C 600 600
Class D 600 600
Closs E 600 600
Mobile 600 600

2 Private Health Facilities Licence Fees

Class A 40,407 56,569
Class B 36,366 50,907
Class C 14,769 21,837
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Class D
Claoss E
Mobile

Annual Retention Fees

Class A
Class B
Class C
Class D
Class E
Mobile

Public Health Facilities
Class A and B Facilities
Licence Fee

Annual Retention Fee

Class C,D and E Facilities
Licence Fee
Annual Retention Fee

Mobile Health Facility (Air, Water and Road)

Licence Fee
Annual Retention Fee

Accreditation of Health Care Services
Application Fees

Full Accreditation

Provisional Accreditation
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14,769
14,769
11,729

40,407
36,366
14,769
14,769
14,769

9.386

2,840
2,840

2,000

2,000

1,600
1,467

600
600

21,837
21,837
16,429

56,569
50,907
21,837
21,837
21,837
16,429

600
600
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Private Health Care Services

Class A and B Facilies Licence Fees
Full Accreditation

Provisional Accreditation

Annual Retention Fees
Full Accreditation

Provisional Accreditation

Private Health Care Services

Class C, D and E Facilities Licence Fees

Full Accreditation

Provisional Accreditation

Public Health Care Services Class A and B Facilities
Licence Fees

Annual Fees

Public Health Care Services Class C, D and E Facilities
Licence Fees

Annual Fees

Internship Sites

Public University or Training Center

Private University or Training Center
Public College or Training Center
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5,600
5,600

5,600
5,600

1,507
1,507

1,607
1,607

667
667

11,330
38,350
7,660

N/A

N/A

6,667
6,667

6,667
6,667

1,813
1,813

47,930



Private College or Training Center 27,920 34,900
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