HEALTH PROFESSIONS COUNCIL OF ZAMBIA APPLICABLE FEES

A.HEALTH PRACTITIONERS		ZAMBIAN (ZMW)	NON ZAMBIAN (ZMW)	
1	REGISTRATION			
(a)	Provisional Registration			
(i)	Diploma and Certificate Holders	933	4,000	
(ii)	Degree Holders-Doctors	1,600	13,333	
(iii)	Degree Holders-other categories	1,200	6,667	
(b)	Temporal Registration			
(i)	Diploma and Certificate Holders	933	4,000	
(ii)	Degree Holders-Doctors	1,600	13,333	
(iii)	Degree Holders-other categories	1,200	6,667	
(c)	Registration for limited period			
(i)	Diploma and Certificate Holders	933	4,000	
(ii)	Degree Holders-Doctors	1,600	13,333	
(iii)	Degree Holders-other categories	1,200	6,667	
(4)	Full Registration			
(d) (i)	Diploma and Certificate Holders	933	4,000	
(ii)	Degree Holders-Doctors	1,600	13,333	
(iii)	Degree Holders-other categories	1,200	6,667	
()	20g.00 Holdon office datagonos	1,200	0,007	
(e)	Specialist Registration	3,547	20,000	

2 ANNUAL RENEWAL OF PRACTICING CERTIFICATE

(a) (b) (c) (d)	Diploma and Certificate Holders Degree Holders-Doctors Degree Holders-other categories Specialists	624 1,440 1,080 3,096	2,000 4,000 3,333 6,667
3	RESTORATION OF NAME ON REGISTER	1,600	13,333
4	APPLICATION FOR DUPLICATE CERTIFICATE	2,053	5,013
5	APPLICATION FOR CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING		
(a)	Certificate of good standing Certificate of good standing (10 years and above on full	4,880	20,000
(b)	register)	3,280	20,000
B. H 1	EALTH FACILITIES Application Fees		
_	Application Fees Class A	600	600
_	Application Fees Class A Class B Class C	600 600	600 600
_	Application Fees Class A Class B Class C Class D Class E	600	600
_	Application Fees Class A Class B Class C Class D	600 600 600	600 600 600
_	Application Fees Class A Class B Class C Class D Class E	600 600 600	600 600 600 600
1	Application Fees Class A Class B Class C Class D Class E Mobile	600 600 600	600 600 600 600

	Class D Class E Mobile	14,769 14,769 11,729		21,837 21,837 16,429
3	Annual Retention Fees			
	Class A Class B Class C Class D Class E Mobile	40,407 36,366 14,769 14,769 14,769 9,386		56,569 50,907 21,837 21,837 21,837 16,429
4	Public Health Facilities Class A and B Facilities			
(a) (b)	Licence Fee Annual Retention Fee	2,840 2,840	-	
(a)	Class C,D and E Facilities Licence Fee	2,000	_	
(b)	Annual Retention Fee	2,000	-	
	Mobile Health Facility (Air, Water and Road)			
(a) (b)	Licence Fee Annual Retention Fee	1,600 1,467	-	
5	Accreditation of Health Care Services			
(a) (b)	Application Fees Full Accreditation Provisional Accreditation	600 600		600 600

6 (a)	Private Health Care Services Class A and B Facilies Licence Fees Full Accreditation	5,600		6,667
(b)	Provisional Accreditation	5,600		6,667
	Annual Retention Fees			
(a) (b)	Full Accreditation Provisional Accreditation	5,600 5,600		6,667 6,667
7	Private Health Care Services			
(a) (b)	Class C, D and E Facilities Licence Fees Full Accreditation Provisional Accreditation	1,507 1,507		1,813 1,813
8	Public Health Care Services Class A and B Facilities			
(a) (b)	Licence Fees Annual Fees	1,507 1,507	-	
9	Public Health Care Services Class C, D and E Facilities			
(a) (b)	Licence Fees Annual Fees	667 667	-	
			-	
	Annual Fees		- - N/A	47,930